Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components
Season: Summer GCSE/As 2022

Date Range: 01/05/2022-31/07/2022

Date Start Len Board Component Code Component Title Level Cands
TBA TBA 0:21  AQA 8658/SF French Speaking Test Tier F GCSE/9FC 7
TBA TBA 0:24 AQA 8658/SH French Speaking Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 14
TBA TBA 0:24 AQA 8698/SH Spanish Speaking Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 7
TBA TBA 0:21  AQA 8698/SF Spanish Speaking Test Tier F GCSE/9FC 1
Mon 16 May 09:00 1:00 OCR J625/01 RS: Chrst Blfs & Tchngs & Prctcs Win GCSE/9FC 35
Mon 16 May 09:00 1:00 OCR J625/02 RS: Islam Blfs & Tchngs & Prctcs Wtn GCSE/9FC 35
Mon 16 May 13:00 1:30 OCR J277/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn GCSE/9FC 13
Tue 17 May 09:00 1:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC 61
Tue 17 May 09:00 1:45 AQA 8461/1F Biology Paper 1 Tier F GCSE/9FC 4
Tue 17 May 09:00 1:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H GCSE/9DA 52
Tue 17 May 09:00 1:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F GCSE/9DA 40
Wed 18 May 09:00 1:45 WJEC/GCSE C700U10-1 Eng Lang Component 1 20th Cent Lit GCSE/9FC 156
Thu19May 09:00 1:00 AQA 8145/1B/D History Paper 1B Option D GCSE/9FC 78
Fri 20 May 09:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA11F Non Calculator (F) GCSE/9FC 69
Fri 20 May 09:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1H Non Calculator (H) GCSE/9FC 89
Fri 20 May 13:00 1:45 AQA 8132/1 Business Paper 1 GCSE/9FC 73
Mon 23 May 09:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1GAO0 01 The Physical Environment GCSE/9FC 74
Tue 24 May 09:00 0:35 AQA 8658/LF French Listening Test Tier F GCSE/9FC 7
Tue 24 May 09:00 0:45 AQA 8658/RF French Reading Test Tier F GCSE/9FC 7
Tue 24 May 09:00 0:45 AQA 8658/LH French Listening Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 14
Tue 24 May 09:00 1:00 AQA 8658/RH French Reading Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 14
Tue24 May 13:00 1:15 AQA 8582/1 Physical Education Paper 1 GCSE/9FC 27
Wed 25 May 09:00 0:50 AQA 8702/1M Eng Lit Paper 1-Modern Prose/Drama GCSE/9FC 156
Wed 25 May 09:00 0:50 AQA 8702/1N Eng Lit Paper 1-19th Century Novel GCSE/9FC 156
Thu 26 May 09:00 0:45 AQA 8698/LH Spanish Listening Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 7
Thu26 May 09:00 1:00 AQA 8698/RH Spanish Reading Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 7
Thu26 May 09:00 0:35 AQA 8698/LF Spanish Listening Test Tier F GCSE/9FC 1
Thu 26 May 09:00 0:45 AQA 8698/RF Spanish Reading Test Tier F GCSE/9FC 1
Thu 26 May 09:00 1:00 WJEC/GCSE 5909UA0-1 Constructing Unit 1: Onscreen L1L2/B 73
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Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Season:

Date Range:
Date Start
Thu 26 May 13:00
Fri 27 May 09:00
Fri 27 May 09:00
Fri 27 May 09:00
Fri 27 May 09:00
Fri 27 May 13:00
Tue 07 Jun  09:00
Tue 07 Jun  09:00
Tue 07 Jun  13:00
Wed 08 Jun  09:00
Wed 08 Jun  13:00
Thu 09 Jun  09:00
Thu 09 Jun  13:00
Thu 09 Jun  13:00
Thu 09 Jun  13:00
Thu 09 Jun  13:00
Fri 10 Jun 09:00
Fri 10 Jun 13:00
Mon 13 Jun  09:00
Mon 13 Jun  09:00
Mon 13 Jun  13:00
Mon 13 Jun  13:00
Tue 14 Jun  09:00
Wed 15 Jun  09:00
Wed 15 Jun  09:00
Wed 15 Jun  09:00
Wed 15 Jun  09:00
Thu 16 Jun  09:00
Thu 16 Jun  13:00
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Len

2:00

1:45

1:45

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:45

1:45

1:00

1:45

1:45

1:30

1:30

1:45

1:30

1:45

1:45

Summer GCSE/As 2022

01/05/2022-31/07/2022

Board Component Code
OCR J625/06
AQA 8462/1H
AQA 8462/1F
AQA 8464/C/1H
AQA 8464/C/1F
OCR J277/02
EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2F
EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2H
EDEXL/GCSE 1GAO0 02
AQA 8702/2
AQA 8365/1
AQA 8145/1A/D
AQA 8463/1H
AQA 8463/1F
AQA 8464/P/1H
AQA 8464/P/1F
WJEC/GCSE  C700U20-1
AQA 8582/2
EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3F
EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3H
AQA 8132/2
OCR R081/01
EDEXL/GCSE 1GAO0 03
AQA 8461/2H
AQA 8461/2F
AQA 8464/B/2H
AQA 8464/B/2F
AQA 8145/2A/A
AQA 8658/WF

Component Title

RS: Rign Phil Ethc Mod WId Chrst Wtn
Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H

Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F

Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H
Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F
Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn
Calculator (F)

Calculator (H)

The Human Environment

Eng Lit Paper 2

Further Mathematics Paper 1

History Paper 1A Option D

Physics Paper 1 Tier H

Physics Paper 1 Tier F

Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H
Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F
Eng Lang Component 2 Nonfiction
Physical Education Paper 2
Calculator (F)

Calculator (H)

Business Paper 2

Creative Imedia: Preprdctn Skills Wtn
Geog.Investigations

Biology Paper 2 Tier H

Biology Paper 2 Tier F

Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H
Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F
History Paper 2A Option A

French Writing Test Tier F

Level

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

L2/FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

CNAT/1&2

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

Cands

35

60

52

40

13

69

89

74

156

13

78

62

52

40

156

27

69

89

73

52

74

61

52

40

78
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Summer GCSE/As 2022

Season:

Date Range:
Date Start
Thu 16 Jun  13:00
Thu 16 Jun  13:00
Fri 17 Jun 09:00
Fri 17 Jun 09:00
Mon 20 Jun  09:00
Mon 20 Jun  09:00
Mon 20 Jun  09:00
Mon 20 Jun  09:00
Tue 21 Jun  13:00
Wed 22 Jun  09:00
Wed 22 Jun  13:00
Thu23 Jun  09:00
Thu 23 Jun  09:00
Thu 23 Jun  09:00
Thu23 Jun  09:00

Where a component is linked to more than one element, the level displayed will be the level of the first element that the system detects.

Len

1:20

2:00

1:20

1:5

1:45

1:45

1:45

1:45

1:45

01/05/2022-31/07/2022

Board

AQA

WJEC/GCSE

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

WJEC/GCSE

WJEC/GCSE

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

Component Code

8658/WH
5909UC0-1
8698/WH
8698/WF
8462/2H
8462/2F
8464/C/2H
8464/C/2F
5569UA0-1
C660U30-1
8365/2
8463/2H
8463/2F
8464/P/2H

8464/P/2F

The number of candidates shown is for the component as whole.
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Component Title

French Writing Test Tier H
Constructing Unit 3: Onscreen
Spanish Writing Test Tier H

Spanish Writing Test Tier F
Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H

Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F

Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H
Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F
Hospitality & Catering UNIT1: Onscreen
Music Component 3 Appraising
Further Mathematics Paper 2
Physics Paper 2 Tier H

Physics Paper 2 Tier F

Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H

Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F

Level

GCSE/9FC

L1L2/B

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9DA

L1L2/B

GCSE/9FC

L2/FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9DA

Cands

14

35

60

52

40

43

17

13

62

52

40
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